
Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw

RING 2 Advanced 5.1 Allison Oneil & Carolyn Coleby
9:00 7546 Tina Anderson 2110429 CHARCOAL PARK LATTE 20095105 AOR

9:10 807 Amanda Mitchell 3011925 WILL O BRANIGAN 30043592

9:20 2125 Brooke Pearse 3104518 REVELWOOD ASTON 20094108 YR

9:30 920 Luciano D'elia 3002926 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE 30501941

9:40 BREAK

RING 2 MEDIUM 4.2 Allison Oneil & Carolyn Coleby
10:00 929 Javais Ham 3102353 GLADWIN 30044632

10:10 1622 Kate Newton 3101742 RHONAN 30045204 YR

10:20 2261 Debbie Warne 3055507 ALANCELOT 30045861

10:30 4031 Deborah Hodgson 3101066 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER 30501745 AOR

10:40 4235 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALBERT 30502264

10:50 3717 Pamela Shepherd 3102895 SIR BULLWINKLE 30500932

11:00 8066 Chantelle Mathews 2300998 AB FABULOUS 22000683 AOR

11:10 2977 Jane Salter 3098863 BENCHMARK DOLLY 91000193

11:20 1069 Sally Stagg 3021165 SOMERSET RED NECTAR 50018392 AOR

11:30 3234 Bronwyn Zorzutti 3013111 DONNA KARLI 30047406 AOR

11:40 2268 Judy Quinn 3009696 ALEXANDER PARK DANCER 30045877 AOR

Rese
rve

2666 Megan Campbell ISLE OF LIBERTY

RING 2 Elementary 3.1 Allison Oneil & Carolyn Coleby
12:40 3821 Chantel Thomas 1010588 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY 51000302 AOR

12:49 944 Melanie Ford 3077969 GORSERELLA MAXIUMS 60010666

12:58 P3243 Sarah French 3098602 BARRINGA ALEXANDER 30047423

1:07 1278 Justine Greer 3095940 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM 30044308

1:16 8161 Katrina Mcmaster 2108983 ADLOO REEBA 22001294 AOR

1:25 2606 Tracey Savage 3044963 BOOTS AN ALL 30046307 AOR

1:34 466 Warren Schutz 2018403 DULWICH VENICE 60006529 AOR

1:43 3616 Travis Cole 3087484 CJP HOT TO TROT 30500631

1:52 3238 Heidi Vowles 3096093 DIORS HIT 30047390

2:01 935 Julie Walpole 3101990 TULARA CHINKI 30500307 AOR

2:10 BREAK

2:28 4141 Haylea Wright 3105506 STANMORE PARK RUBY 20092825 YR

2:37 P2833 Montana Maude 3106561 ASCOT SAMSARA 30044589

2:46 3165 Mandy Heather 3069648 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON 30047269

2:55 4235 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALAREE 30502264

3:04 519 Shanon Mckimmie 3098850 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO 60008213

�1



3:13 2185 Cathy Branson 3019837 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL 30502383 AOR

3:22 1543 Cynthia Quint 5000384 SCANDAL V1 51000269 AOR

3:31 254 Fiona Cooper 3094627 BELCAM CAPONELLE 60005398 AOR

3:40 957 Michelle Webley 5004231 MALUKA PARK ODIE 22001665 AOR

3:49 Finish

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw

RING 3 MEDIUM 4.1 Pam Edwards & Lee Howells
9:00 929 Javais Ham 3102353 GLADWIN 30044632

9:10 1622 Kate Newton 3101742 RHONAN 30045204 YR

9:20 2261 Debbie Warne 3055507 ALANCELOT 30045861

9:30 4031 Deborah Hodgson 3101066 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER 30501745 AOR

9:40 4235 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALBERT 30502264

9:50 3717 Pamela Shepherd 3102895 SIR BULLWINKLE 30500932

10:00 8066 Chantelle Mathews 2300998 AB FABULOUS 22000683 AOR

10:10 2977 Jane Salter 3098863 BENCHMARK DOLLY 91000193

10:20 1069 Sally Stagg 3021165 SOMERSET RED NECTAR 50018392 AOR

10:30 3234 Bronwyn Zorzutti 3013111 DONNA KARLI 30047406 AOR

10:40 2268 Judy Quinn 3009696 ALEXANDER PARK DANCER 30045877 AOR

10:50 Break

Rese
rve

2666 Megan Campbell ISLE OF LIBERTY

RING 3 ADVANCED 5.2 Pam Edwards & Lee Howells
11:10 807 Amanda Mitchell 3011925 WILL O BRANIGAN 30043592

11:20 2125 Brooke Pearse 3104518 REVELWOOD ASTON 20094108 YR

11:30 7546 Tina Anderson 2110429 CHARCOAL PARK LATTE 20095105 AOR

11:40 920 Luciano D'elia 3002926 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE 30501941

RING 3 ELEMENTARY 3.2 Pam Edwards & Luciano D’elia
12:40 4141 Haylea Wright 3105506 STANMORE PARK RUBY 20092825 YR

12:49 P2833 Montana Maude 3106561 ASCOT SAMSARA 30044589

12:58 3165 Mandy Heather 3069648 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON 30047269

1:07 2185 Cathy Branson 3019837 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL 30502383 AOR

1:16 1543 Cynthia Quint 5000384 SCANDAL V1 51000269 AOR

1:25 254 Fiona Cooper 3094627 BELCAM CAPONELLE 60005398 AOR

1:34 957 Michelle Webley 5004231 MALUKA PARK ODIE 22001665 AOR

1:43 3821 Chantel Thomas 1010588 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY 51000302 AOR

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw
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1:52 944 Melanie Ford 3077969 GORSERELLA MAXIUMS 60010666

2:01 P3243 Sarah French 3098602 BARRINGA ALEXANDER 30047423

2:10 BREAK

2:30 1278 Justine Greer 3095940 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM 30044308

2:39 8161 Katrina Mcmaster 2108983 ADLOO REEBA 22001294 AOR

2:48 2606 Tracey Savage 3044963 BOOTS AN ALL 30046307 AOR

2:57 466 Warren Schutz 2018403 DULWICH VENICE 60006529 AOR

3:06 3616 Travis Cole 3087484 CJP HOT TO TROT 30500631

3:15 3238 Heidi Vowles 3096093 DIORS HIT 30047390

3:24 935 Julie Walpole 3101990 TULARA CHINKI 30500307 AOR

3:33 4235 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALAREE 30502264

3:42 519 Shanon Mckimmie 3098850 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO 60008213

3:51 Ring 3 FINISH

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw

RING  4 Preliminary 1.1 Peggy Cockayne and Liz Ellerton 
9:00 P139 Abby Schmitt 3200752 HELDEN PARK STYLISH 

RHYTHM
30500341

9:08 1325 Alexandra Michel 1020708 MARLITA 60009748

9:16 4040 Jaime-Lee Hill 3095353 TICKLEMEELMO 30501203 AOR

9:24 710 Sonya Mackay 2106825 HEDEMAN 60002377

9:32 4024 Anne-Marie Cox 3201749 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS 30501731

9:40 P1532 Karina Damschke 3097737 BRAVEHEART 60006908 AOR

9:48 P1405 Olivia O'riley 3202005 SILVER LINING II 60010628 YR

9:56 P2764 Lucy Nelson 3201789 THORNE PARK POETRY 80014712

10:04 P1489 Karen Cook 1021672 THALABA RUBY DREAMING 60010404 AOR

10:12 P703 Melinda Holmes 3101928 CATARAQUI RHIANNON 60002379 AOR

10:20 P146 Christiane Pennefather 3100984 MITHRIL VALENCIA 60004612 AOR

10:28 BREAK

10:48 1527 Melanie Ford 3077969 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK 60010666

10:56 1471 Justine Greer 3095940 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON 60009481

11:04 7261 Teresse Birkett 2200341 SILENT RETRIBUTION 20094624 AOR

11:12 1272 Jodie Young 3085392 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE 60009161 AOR

11:20 1236 Kylie Calderwood 3098418 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS 60004812 AOR

11:28 1349 Alice Taylor 3106204 ASPIRE J 60009825

11:36 402 Chris Walpole 3103283 TANGAMBALANGA 60005582

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw
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11:44 1620 Kim Owen 3054926 ABBY OF BLACKWOOD 60009735

11:52 4245 Beth Whelan 3044629 GALILEO GALILEI 30501908 AOR

12:00 P1608 Britt Holmberg 3102499 HERITAGE PARK CHANDON 30501637

12:08 Lunch

RING 4 NOVICE 2.1 Peggy Cockayne and Jacqui Melbourne
1:00 424 Shanon Mckimmie 3096653 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA 60007102

1:08 3569 Jason Dins 3105077 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO 30045283

1:17 P1518 Kathy Cech 3105551 MISTER CRESCENDO 40018248 AOR

1:26 1977 Megan Hodge 3076199 ISLE OF FIRESTONE 60010046

1:35 844 Kate Sheffield 3101355 EVERTON ROCKWELL 60005071

1:44 P868 Kristy Sparkes 3100254 MITHRIL VELOCITY 60004934

1:53 311 Susan Thompson 3053059 CASINO DE LUXE 60005286

2:02 4245 Beth Whelan 3044629 GALILEO GALILEI 30501908 AOR

2:11 986 Liz Clancy 3104502 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE 40015979 AOR

2:20 2795 Jodie Gleeson 3061124 HILLBREEZE 
ROTSPONTANEOUS

PENDING AOR

2:29 1780 Nina Lloyd 3095628 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO 30502120

2:38 6062 Julie Scougall 3103057 ROYAL BALLET RW 22001893

2:47 FINISH

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw

RING 5 Preliminary 1.2 Maria Milikin and Jacqui Melbourne
9:00 P1532 Karina Damschke 3097737 BRAVEHEART 60006908 AOR

9:08 P1405 Olivia O'riley 3202005 SILVER LINING II 60010628 YR

9:16 P2764 Lucy Nelson 3201789 THORNE PARK POETRY 80014712

9:24 P1489 Karen Cook 1021672 THALABA RUBY DREAMING 60010404 AOR

9:32 P703 Melinda Holmes 3101928 CATARAQUI RHIANNON 60002379 AOR

9:40 P146 Christiane Pennefather 3100984 MITHRIL VALENCIA 60004612 AOR

9:48 P139 Abby Schmitt 3200752 HELDEN PARK STYLISH 
RHYTHM

30500341

9:56 1325 Alexandra Michel 1020708 MARLITA 60009748

10:04 4040 Jaime-Lee Hill 3095353 TICKLEMEELMO 30501203 AOR

10:12 710 Sonya Mackay 2106825 HEDEMAN 60002377

10:20 4024 Anne-Marie Cox 3201749 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS 30501731

10:28 BREAK

10:48 1349 Alice Taylor 3106204 ASPIRE J 60009825

10:56 402 Chris Walpole 3103283 TANGAMBALANGA 60005582

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw
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11:04 1620 Kim Owen 3054926 ABBY OF BLACKWOOD 60009735

11:12 5788 Jackie Drum 2116944 YARMOUTH MINUETTE 20093733

11:20 P1608 Britt Holmberg 3102499 HERITAGE PARK CHANDON 30501637

11:28 1527 Melanie Ford 3077969 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK 60010666

11:36 1471 Justine Greer 3095940 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON 60009481

11:44 7261 Teresse Birkett 2200341 SILENT RETRIBUTION 20094624 AOR

11:52 1272 Jodie Young 3085392 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE 60009161 AOR

12:00 1236 Kylie Calderwood 3098418 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS 60004812 AOR

12:08 Lunch

RING 5 NOVICE 2.2 Maria Milikin 
1:00 311 Susan Thompson 3053059 CASINO DE LUXE 60005286

1:08 986 Liz Clancy 3104502 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE 40015979 AOR

1:17 2795 Jodie Gleeson 3061124 HILLBREEZE 
ROTSPONTANEOUS

PENDING AOR

1:26 1780 Nina Lloyd 3095628 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO 30502120

1:35 6062 Julie Scougall 3103057 ROYAL BALLET RW 22001893

1:44 424 Shanon Mckimmie 3096653 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA 60007102

1:53 3569 Jason Dins 3105077 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO 30045283

2:02 P1518 Kathy Cech 3105551 MISTER CRESCENDO 40018248 AOR

2:11 1977 Megan Hodge 3076199 ISLE OF FIRESTONE 60010046

2:20 844 Kate Sheffield 3101355 EVERTON ROCKWELL 60005071

2:29 P868 Kristy Sparkes 3100254 MITHRIL VELOCITY 60004934

2.38 FINISH

Elmore Barastoc Dressage Championships 
Saturday, September 9th Draw
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